Thomas, USVI 00802 (USA), owner of the BNP PARIBAS account 30004 02933 
00000062351/60, 

Hereby give instruction to proceed with the wired transfer to the benefit of MERCEDES-BENZ 
Paris — see attached details : 

Account to be debited :  FR76 3000 4029 3300 0000 6235 160, 
Amount : ninety thousand thirty six euros and seventy six cents (90.036,76 6), 
Communication : e EPSTEIN achat classe S 

EFTA00803993